ADDRESS DESCRIPTION LISTED BY

Bedford $209,900 Sun 2:00-3:00 1054 Firecreek Ct. 1st OPEN! 3 brm, 2.5 bath ranch wy/large kitchen, screened porch Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Five Points $77,500 Sunday, Feb. 24, 2-4 pm 1525 Biscayne 3 brm brick ranch, great space throughout, updated The Danberry Co., Realtors
Five Points §$70,000 Sunday, Feb. 24, 2-4 pm 4637 Harford 3 brm, 2 bath, updated kitchen, bath, private backyard The Danberry Co., Realtors
Franklin Park $114,000 Sunday, 2/24, 2-4 pm 3733 Coronada Sylvania schools! Brick ranch, 3 brm, 2 baths, new roof/windows The Danberry Co., Realtors
Maumee/Monclova Twp $264,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 7659 Pebble Creek Dr. 4 brm, 2.5 bath, custom home, many extras & upgrades. Move in ready DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Maumee $319,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 3103 Alex Ct. 3 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story entry, high style kitchen w/granite, porcelain tile, SS Welles Bowen Realtors
Maumee $149,000 Sunday 12-2 pm 1145 Elco Immaculate 4 brms, newly painted interior, Ig family rm w/picture window, 2 car ~ RE/MAX Central Group
Maumee $164,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2563 Marla 4 brms, 2.5 baths, 2,600 sq ft DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Maumee $289,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 319 River Bend Almost 2000 sq ft Villa in Maumee. Beautiful DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Maumee $69,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 522 W. Dudley 2-3 bedrooms, full basement, 1 car, eat in area DiSalle Real Estate Co.

0ld Orchard $157,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3105 Darlington Rich architectural stone home! 4 Brm, 2 Bath Effler Schmitt

0Old Orchard $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2429 Goddard Country French Brick Welles Bowen Realtors

0ld Orchard $59,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2708 Sherbrooke 1st OPEN! 3 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood, basement, C/A Welles Bowen Realtors
Oregon $208,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 3551 Lynnbrooke Lane Beautiful tri-level, 3 brm, 2.5 bath, inground pool, .62 acre lot Welles Bowen Realtors
Ottawa Hills $449,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 3425 W. Bancroft Presidential Elegance, Overlooks Meadow! 5 Brm, 4+ Bath Effler Schmitt

Ottawa Hills $145,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2457 Ashborne Updated kitchen with newer cabinets! 3 Brm, 2 Bath Effler Schmitt

Ottawa Hills $139,900 Sun 2:30-4:30 3817 Indian 3 brm, 1.5 bath, Charming home with great character! Great location! Welles Bowen Realtors
Perrysburg & Twp. $159,500 Sunday 12-2 pm 7139 E. Lake Ranch located in Lakemont Sub., open floor plan, 1603 sf, 3 brms, 2 baths RE/MAX Central Group
South Toledo $144,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2239 Midlawn Over 2000 square feet, spacious rooms, Maumee Schools, Super clean! Welles Bowen Realtors

South Toledo $189,900 Sun 12-2 pm 2738 Tamarack Dr-Heatherdowns 5 brm, 2 V2 bath, 3,195 sf, lots of storage, new bamboo flooring & stainless appls. RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Spring Meadows $225,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 1739 Perrysburg Holland Great new construction VILLA! 3 brms, 3 full bath, ravine lot, finished basement  DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Spring Meadows $205,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 1735 Perrysburg Holland Great new construction VILLA! 2 brms, 2 full bath, ravine lot, walk out basement  DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Spring Meadows $155,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 16 Wolf Ridge Lovely ravine setting condo DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Swanton $189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 36 Crabtree Court Come & enjoy the quiet, safe, small town living, best built & priced villa in Toledo Oak Valley Realtors

Sylvania $295,000 Sunday, 2/24, 2-4 pm 7921 Colony Woods Gorgeous! Finished basement w/bath, 2-way fireplace, den, 3 car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors
Sylvania $229,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5946 Secluded Ct. Gorgeous Lakefront Property, custom 3 brm, 2.5 bath Ranch, new finished bsmt ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Sylvania $249,900 Sun 1:30-3:30 2248 Stonybrook Gorgeous w/2,530 sf, granite kitchen, private den, finished basement Welles Bowen Realtors
Sylvania Twp. $179,900 Sat. & Sun. 1-4 pm 8725 Galloway New Spacious Ranch with extra large potential bonus room, basement Forrester Wehrle

Sylvania Twp $77,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 3303 Millicent LIKE NEW! Seller says bring offer!! DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Temperance, Ml Sunday 1-4 pm 1486 Groveton Your personal retreat! 4 brms, 2.5 baths, Great Rm, Ig country kitchen Preferred Associates

Toledo $160,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2439 Ragan Woods FIRST OPEN HOUSE! 4 brms, 2.5 bath, full basement DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Washington Local $72,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 2413 Dobette Great Washington Local 3 brm, new furnace, new kitchen, newer windows DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Waterville $339,900 Sunday, Feb. 24, 12-2pm 6437 Coventry Way Ranch, 4 brms, open plan, kitchen w/ceramic/granite RE/MAX Preferred Associates
West Toledo $59,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 5607 Adelaide Huge basement w/extra bedroom & 1/2 bath. All appliances stay DiSalle Real Estate Co.

West Toledo $114,900 Sun 2:30-4:00 1854 Winchester 3 brm, 2 full baths, spacious one owner home, many recent updates! Welles Bowen Realtors
Whitehouse $229,900 Sun 1:00-3:300 6250 Finzel 3 brm, 1.5 bath, unique & rare property, 4.5 acres, lots of pantry & storage space Welles Bowen Realtors
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